Sire Stakes Nominate - ALBERTA SIRES STAKES (ABSS21)

Tattoo
7WN99
9WP55
7WN98
1WN28
1WN73
1WN15
5WP64
9WP49
1WN45
6WP32
1WN35
4WP34
1WNO5
6WN53
6WN50
6WN30
1WN38
1WN29
4WP43
1WN49
1WN33
4WP28
1WN74
5WP63
4WP41
1WN66
4WP50
4WP44
1WN53
9WP51
4WP56
1WN32
4WP62
0WT39
1WN20
4WP31
1WN37
4WP82
4WP36
1WN36
1WN10
1WNO03
4WP61
6WN25
1WN83
1WN95
4WP60
8WNO1
1WN82
1WN22

Total

Gait
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NAME

ALIEN ART FORM
ARROW RIVER

ARTS MYSTERY CHILD
BLUELINE BRUISER
CARROT DEPOT
CHROME SILVERADO
COURT DATE

DARDICK DA ROCK
FORSALENOTONSALE
GOTCHABYTHETOGA
GREY HORIZON
HANDOVERTHECUSTARD
HAVE ONE ON ME

HF WINKNAT JENNA
HF WINKNAT SHADOWS
| AM TURBO

IYAM A VERTICAL
JUSTA COUNTRY BOY
KEY DRAGON

KISS ME GOODBYE
LIAM NEIGH SON

LITE OF THE DRAGON
LYINCHEATINSTEALIN
MAJESTIC PRINCE
MATTEUSE

MY DRAGON ROCKS
NEVADA DRAGON
NOTHININMODERATION
ONE HOT MINUTE
ORDINARY MAN
PHONE NINE ONE ONE
PULL THE TRIGGER
REMEMBERTHECUSTARD
SHARK ATTACK
SINSPIRATION
SYLVESTOR

VERTICAL LANDING
WRANGLER TREASURE
CENALTA GUNFIRE

CF START AND GO
COME ON SANTANA
GTS ASHER

ONE MORE ROCKY
OUTLAW GAME ON
OUTLAW REAGAN
OUTLAW TUFF ENOUGH
RUM N CUSTARD
SHARKASAURUS
TZILACATZIN

YYC ON THE HORIZON

Sex
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YOB
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

SIRE

OUTRAGEOQOUS ART

BJS BEQUIA
OUTRAGEOQOUS ART
VERTICAL HORIZON
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
VERTICAL HORIZON
WINDS OF CHANGE

BJS SEQUIA
WESTWARDHO HANOVER
MR SARATOGA
VERTICAL HORIZON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
SANTANNA BLUE CHIP
WINK N ATCHA

WINK N ATCHA

BRIONI

VERTICAL HORIZON
VERTICAL HORIZON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
WESTWARDHO HANOVER
VERTICAL HORIZON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
WINDS OF CHANGE
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
WESTWARDHO HANOVER
BJS BEQUIA

CUSTARD THE DRAGON
VERTICAL HORIZON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
WINDS OF CHANGE
WESTWARDHO HANOVER
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
VERTICAL HORIZON
WRANGLER BETONME
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
VERTICAL HORIZON
SANTANNA BLUE CHIP
SANTANNA BLUE CHIP
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
SMART SHARK
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
PRINCE SHARKA
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
VERTICAL HORIZON

COLTS/GELDINGS

DAM
IMJUSTTAYLORMADE
HOT NIGHT
SHESAMYSTERYTOME
L A CONFIDENTIAL
DYSNOMIA BLUE CHIP
BIG BAD CHICKIE
COUNTLESS SERENADE
IM THE REASON
CANBEC LINDOR

P LGOTCHA
PANAGLER
CONTESTA HANOVER
JUST ONE MORE
BENS JENNA

HF GENNAS SHADOW
CREDIT THE SHARK
THAT’S ALLTHATIYAM
LYONS JEWELS

KEYS PLEASE

KISS ME LINDY
NORTH DYNAZZTY
CANT STOP ROCKIN
MACH AWAY
DOVINIQUE

JILLS SOOTER

KILL A ROCKINGBIRD
NEVADA

MRS BAILEY

ONE HOT MAJORETTE
NO IDOL PROMISES
PHONE TERROR

NICE AINT MY COLOR
REMEMBER TERROR
LUCKS PLEASURE
COOL ONE

CATS MEOW

SAUCY B

W JEAN

CENALTA FIREWORKS
RAIN DELAY
SEALEDWITHAPROMISE
GTS LADY KATY

RAM ROCKER

SOBIA HANOVER
STARR THE PAIGE
GREEN LIGHT
RUMMYS COMMAND
RESERVED LADY

LEGS LIKE TINA

DIVAS DRAGONFLY


Laura
Highlight


